PS-CT Series panels
STC Product Specifications for CdTe thin-film glass/glass laminate transparent
glazing units
Polysolar's PS-CT panel provides an
innovative, colourless design with
variable transparency
Available in transparencies up to 50%
Highly aesthetic finish

Thickness 6.8 mm +2/-1 mm
Weight 11.8 kg
The module is tested under 2400 Pa (50 lb/ft2) mechanical load or approximately to a wind speed of 130
km/h (80 mph) with certified mounting solutions. Other mounting solutions for higher mechanical loads
are also available and can be warranted by Polysolar.
Polysolar Model Class
Stabilized Performance STC
Transparency Vmpp
(V)
Impp
(A)
Voc
(V)
Isc
(A)
PS-CT-72 72W 10% 87.0 0.82 116 0.88
PS-CT-64 64W 20% 87.0 0.73 116 0.78
PS-CT-56 56W 30% 87.0 0.64 116 0.68
PS-CT-48 48W 40% 87.0 0.55 116 0.59
PS-CT-40 40W 50% 87.0 0.46 116 0.49
Max over current
rating
2.0 A
Temperature